Pokal Kreis Bergstrafl3e 2013/14

Schiuler Kreisliga
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

yAuNy

Hessischer Tischtennis-Verband

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Machel, Jakob, Schlierbacher Str. 67, 64658 Furth, Mobil:
0151-28952730, Tel.: 06253-21126, Jakob.Machel@gmx.de
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Mo.01.07.2013
So.08.12.2013

11:30
13:00

TSV Lindenfels 1899
TSV Lindenfels 1899
VIR Fehlheim 1929 II
TSV Lindenfels 1899

Gastmannschaft Spiele
spielfrei*

spielfrei*

TSV Lindenfels 1899 2:4
TTC Heppenheim Il 4:1



